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Preis
Schlafzimmer
Bedeckt
Baujahr
Status
FuBboden

Beschreibung

€299,000

3

100 m?

2025

Im Aufbau befindlich
Erdgeschoss /1

uniquecyprushomes.com

Typ Bungalow
Badezimmer 2
Grundstiick 500 m’
Besitzurkunde Ja

Energy efficiency rating Certificate expected

Bereich Paphos, Tsada

New 3 Bedroom Under Construction Bungalow for Sale in a beautiful and private area in The Tsada village of Paphos.
The house is positioned in the plot offering nice sea views.

Aristos Aristodemou

Manager

% info@uniquecyprushomes.com
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Ausstatung
Klimaanlage, Geteiltes System Parkplatz, Bedeckt
Pool, Privatgelande Lager

Solarwassererhitzer

Eigenschaften
Meerblick
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